
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology ll Semester Electronics and Communication
Engineering (lndustrial lnternet of Things) examinations MaylJune 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology ll Semester
Electronics and Communication Engineering (lndustrial lnternet of Things) examination of this

lnstitute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

Business Studies

lntegral Calculus and Difference Equations

Advanced Engineering Physics

Engineering Graphics (Web Design)

Programming using Python

Circuit Theory

lndian Knowledge Systems

Teachings of Gita

French Language Skills

German Language Skills

Thought Lab and Practices

HStC104

MAtC-102

PHtC-105

cstc-102

cstc-104

ilPC-1 01

HSNCl06

HSNClOT

HSNClOS

HSNCl09

HSNCl 1 1

4

5

6

7

8

I

10

11

Sr. No. RollNo. Fathe/s Name SGPA

1 124109001

2 124109002

3 124109003

4 124109004

5 124109005

6 124109006

7 124109007

Noorain Bano

Yogesh Kumar

Harish Kumar

Jitesh Anand

Dishani Mandal

Anamika Kumari

Gorle Amulya

Mohd Sajid

Pardeep Kumar

Lokesh Kumar

Vikash Anand

Pulak Mandal

Satish Kumar

Gorle Ramabhajana

8.9s24

6.690s

8.809s

8.2619

8.5476

7.4762

6.6905
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8 124109008 Rishita Chaudhary

9 124109009 Surbhi Rawat

Vinay Kumar

Chaudhary

Yogambar Singh
Rawat

Sheopal Yadav

Satish Kumar

Tarkeshwar Prasad

Khim Singh

Sahoon Khan

Kumar Kanhaiya Lal

Satendra Singh

AnilKumar

Surendra Kumar

Deepak Shukla

Lokesh Chawla

lndrajeet Singh

Ajay Kr Dubey

Kamaljeet

Rohit Madhok

Jithesh
Vadakkumchery

Dharmendra Singh

Manoj Kumar Jha

Sanjay Kolawat

Kuldeep

Ravindra Kumar Jha

Poudala Venkatesh

Ajay Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Moiz Akhtar

10 124109010

11 124109011

12 124109012

13 124109013

14 124109014

15 124109015

16 124109016

17 124109017

18 1241090',t8

19 124109019

20 124109020

21 124109021

22 124109022

23 124109023

24 124109024

25 124109025

26 124109026

27 124109027

28 124109028

29 124109029

30 124109030

31 124109031

32 124109032

33 124109033

u 124109034

Shashank Yadav

Shreyansh

Rishu Kumar

Tanuj Manral

Asif Khan

Utkarsh Vashishth

Saurav Yadav

Nidhi

Sumit Kumar

Yash Shukla

Dhairya Chawla

Divyanshi Singh

Anand Raj

Tanishq Mirdha

Arvin Madhok

Devadutt Vadakkumchery

Boby Bharti

Tushar Kashyap

Akshat Kolawat

Rahul

Muskan Jha

Poudala Sathvic

Rakshit Bral

Rahul Kumar

Atif Basar

8.8095

8.3571

7.4524

7.5714

8.2381

9.0000

7.4286

8.2143

8.4048

8.4048

8.5238

8.3810

8.1667

9.0238

8.8333

8.7143

9.0476

7.5952

8.0714

9.0238

8.7143

7.0000

9.1429

8.0000

8.8095

8.5952

8.3333
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41 124109041 Parth Shandilya Amit Sharma

42 124109042 Arshdeep Singh Karam Singh

43 124109043 Aayush Dubey Ajay Kumar Dubey

44 124109044 Adem Sasi Sarath Chandra A Muraga Reddy

45 124109045 Ashish Kumar Dharmendra Kumar

35 124109035

36 124109036

37 124109037

38 124109038

39 124109039

40 124109040

46 124109046

47 124109047

48 124109048

49 124109049

50 't24109050

56 124109056

57 124109057

58 124109058

59 124109059

60 124109060

Lokesh

Shaik Nihan Subhani Jani
Ahammed

Himanshu Jain

lshika Jain

Shashi Kumar

Jatin Bishnoi

Azaz Ali

Aryan

Gugulothu Dhanush

Vivek Rana

Sanjana Lochab

Shivam Verma

Sakshi Sharma

Aryan Chauhan

Tuhin Kumar Saha

Anadi Dev Soni

Praveen

Shaik Jakeer Hussain

Azad Jain

VishalJain

Ramesh Kumar

Dinesh Bishnoi

Ajmat Ali

Jasmat Singh

Gugulothu Chandru

Anoop Singh

Sanjeev Kumar

Gopal Prasad Verma

Prem Narayan
Sharma

Raj Kumar Chauhan

Tapan Kumar Saha

Nilesh Kumar Soni

I 6429

7.9286

7.2857

8.5238

8 5000

7 7143

8.2143

7 0714

I 3333

8.2857

6.6905

7.8095

8.0714

6.6905

8.26't9

8.6191

7.6667

8.4286

9.2381

PHIC-105 (End)
CSIC-10a (End)

MAIC-102 (End)
PHIC-105 (End)

CSIC-104 (End)

7 .5714

9.2381

51 124109051 Vikas Jagdish Chander

52 124109052 Meghavath Sharath Nayak Chandu Nayak

53 124109053 Thogaru Chaitanya Thogaru Venu Gopal

54 124109054 Kalingara DeviSnigdha Kalingara

55 124109055 Kundan Singh Panwar

Ramachandrudu

Jeevan Singh Panwar Re

8.5000

7.2857

8.1667
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PHIC-105 (End)
CSIC-104 (End)

llPC-101 (End)

Allefforts been made to publish this result
However, result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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61 124309001 Ranit Banarzee Rupak Banarzee

Date: 30June-2025


